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FEE STRUCTURE :-2025-26 

University Fees 
E-Suvidha Fees 

Ref. No. Acad.gen/Fees structure/2025-26/| 40 

Particular 

Ashwmedh & Avishkar Fees 

Eligibility Fees 
Enrollment fees 

Examination Fees 

Central Information accesSS 

|University Development fund 
Passing Certficate Fees 
Alumni fees (University) 

College Fees 
Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 
Development Fees 

Total 

Postage & Handling Charges 
Activity Fees 

NOTE: 

p 

Centre for Distance & Online Education (CDOE) 

First 

pease ner do Hhe neetky 

Year 

100 

Fee Structure of B.Com 

31 MY 2025 

40 

400 

1200 

120 

120 

2170 

FRESHER 

1200 

4. This * sign fees to be charged, if applicable 

500 
650 

20 

6520 

A- Grade (CGPA 3.08) 

40 

100 100 

1200 

Second |Third First 
Year Year Year 

120 

120 

2170 

wOME. 

Estb :1916 

1200 
500 

2. Colleges do not have authority to change the University fees. 

650 
20 

6120 

19060 

40 

1200 

120 

120 

200 

100 

2170 
1200 

500 

IVERSI? 

650 

3. Colleges do not have authority to charge more than approved college 

20 

6420 

OTHER UNIVERSITY 

Second Third 

Year Year 

100 

40 

400 

400 

1200 

120 

120 

2170| 
1200 

500 

Telegram: UNIWOMEN 
Website :sndt.ac.in 

650 

20 

6920 

100 

40 

400 
400 

120 

100 

120 

40 

1200 1200 

0 

120 

120 

200 

100 

2170 2170 
1200 1200 

Date:-29.05.2025 

Duration-3 years 

REPEATER 

First Second Third 

Year Year Year 

1200 

500 500 

650 650 

20 20 

6420 6920 

20260 

100 

120 

120 

(Prof. Himmat Jadhav) 

550 

350 
20 

2460 

fees are approved by the Management council meeting held on 12th June 2024 vide its agenda Item no. 7. 

100 

1200 

120 

120 

550 

350 

20 

2460 

7380 

1. The fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes at the University, from the Academic Year 2024-25 is approved by 

the Academic Council at its meeting held on 30 April 2024, as per Agenda Item No. 6 

Dean, Faculty of Science & Technology 
Academic Section (Addl.Charge) 

100 

q0s 

1200 

120 

120 

550 

350 

20 

2460 
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