S.N.D.T. Women's University

1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, New Marine Lines, Churchgate, MUMBAI - 400 020.

Phone: + 91 22 2203 1879 : + 91 22 2201 6226



A- Grade (CGPA 3.08)

श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ

१, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग, न्यु मरिन लाईन, चर्चगेट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२०.

Telegram: UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

Ref. No. Acad.gen/Fees structure/2025-26/ | 40

Date:-29.05.2025

Fee Structure of B.Com

Centre for Distance & Online Education (CDOE)

FEE STRUCTURE:-2025-26

Duration - 3 years

	FRESHER			OTHER UNIVERSITY			REPEATER		
Particular	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	First Year	Second Year	Third Year
University Fees									
E-Suvidha Fees	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Ashwmedh & Avishkar Fees	40	40	40	40	40	40	0	0	0
Eligibility Fees	0	0	0	400	400	0	0	0	0
Enrollment fees	400	0	0	400	400	0	0	0	0
Examination Fees	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200
Central Information access	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120
University Development fund	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120	120
Passing Certficate Fees	0	0	200	0	0	200	0		0
Alumni fees (University)	0	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0
College Fees									
Admission Fees	2170	2170	2170	2170	2170	2170	550	550	550
Tuition Fees	1200		1200	1200	1200	1200	0	0	0
Development Fees	500	500	500	500	500	500	C	0	0
Postage & Handling Charges	650		650	650	650	650	350	350	
Activity Fees	20		20	20	20	20	20	20	
	6520		6420	6920	6920	6420	2460	2460	2460
Total	19060			20260			7380		

- 1. The fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes at the University, from the Academic Year 2024-25 is approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 30 April 2024, as per Agenda Item No. 6
- 2. Colleges do not have authority to change the University fees.
- 3. Colleges do not have authority to charge more than approved college

4. This * sign fees to be charged, if applicable

examination fees are approved by the Management council meeting held on 12th June 2024 vide its agenda Item no. 7.

(Prof. Himmat Jadhav)

Dean, Faculty of Science & Technology Academic Section (Addl.Charge)

Mumportinal

406